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fae Tugeenn wawa:aon
Tndov ussldgvaa 5 gunsal

1GB/Day 2GB/Day. 3GB/Day 5GB/Day | UNLIMITED/D:.
Region —==
Price Price Price Price
Japan
e ; ; ] ] 200.-
Taiwan
Singapo.re ) ) 220.- ) )
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos = - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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* muawnsadandous:AuMsIaumouuUsIBYARAIWLLAY
uanintiDMINUs:NURUAIKQUUUNGUNSOUDElundsS tusim 1Sudu 627 uin

Us:iungAuAasavnist@unividdivds:ina

CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

ADWAUASDVUA:DILDUIBUIWS:fiusiE
Coverage and Sum Insured

UHUADUWSISUBW Comprehensive Plan

Essential \ Premium
msided5atiovongua :AWWMS 2,000,000 4,000,000
Mmsnniwenantnaduluchods:na 2,000,000 4,000,000
MmsnniwennadoidovitAadulusanalng 100,000 200,000
waus:losisiwdudinsumssnniwenna 2,000/24vu. 3,000/24uu.
WugUostulsowenuiatudous:nea gogaliifiu 10,000 gogalitiiu 15,000
msiadoughomon amiaunsoms
indoudhenduds:nagidaun 2,000,000 3,000,000
Angsetumsdoawnsodgnauus:inagian 2,000,000 3,000,000
Mitsswtun AwnwaTUIdousy 50.000 150,000
wWs:nussRlsowsnnad ‘ ‘
msdvdoyasnauus:nalng 50,000 150,000
o e RS LR 50,000 150,000
A>IWsSuURQBDUCGDYARaMEUDN 1,000,000 3,000,000
uSmisBoewrdogniau 24 Joluv ASDUAQU ASDUAJU
msuanianMmstaumy 100,000 300,000
AlgdrwmsaadudusumsiGunmv 100,000 300,000
" o 1,000/6v0. 2,000/6vw.
msadwoviieotu gogaliitiu 4,000 gogaluiiu 8,000
mswaraiigsduliiovoins:uums 1,000/6. 2,000/6wu.
Sadwmhedousvarwnmsiu goqalitiu 4,000 gogalitiu 8,000
mstGumvardmnms 1,000/60. 2,000/650.
wasuidumomsiou godalitiu 4,000 gogaluiiiu 8,000
g 1,000/6uu. 2,000/6uW.
mswaramsdainedtu gogalitiu 4,000 Fogalitiu 8,000
P 6 1,000/60. 2,000/65u.
ANuaBwovnsadudumy goaaliiiAu 4,000 goaaliiu 8,000
msgaidensonndumevoons:ih 1,000/8u/gj/ga 5,000/8u/g/5a
@umvuaz/w$onswodudoudd goaaliiiiu 8,000 gogaluiiu 40,000
msgumevdviduaadoudd = 3,000
uandaaumv
msg ISMSIauUMY - 3,000
AxwWSURadavasiAsGa = 15,000
msFoudons domouov _
nswddumetutu 50,000
UHUADUWSISUTBW .
-~ - -, . 3 - U
dnsSudios:riusiungs:k31v 6 1dou v 85 U Suaumv
o FwdubuWs:AUREMUDD 1. UDVKNDTNYS:KIW 66 - 85 U 2:lu 50% 14 5
* yovSwUBULWS:AUsismUAs:UTSlUMs IV AvidusgiuunuiiiEon i
¢ FwduBuWs:RUABMUTD 1. YDVRATIESKI W 6 1ddu - 10 U oulu 50% 5
vavSwuBu s fusisdivdunazgogaliitiiu 1,500,000 vin
6
dsananlidnases | Budw, $3y, Aoun, inwdmile, ganumile, 7
nigean, asnsnuiglandly, are1snuy -
dszmaunsuumar, aensuigussasugduard
K- - " " B : 9
HE2AISMAIUIUIRIUS’ 1 T
** Suds:iunslas USUN SudainAUs:Nuie Sina (Uksu) 10
symsouAndoUs:iu vov USUN SulamlnAUs:Aude 3ina (umsu)
ua: AUSMS Y2V USUN agunsidamnsn da Bousosudd 1
n dssusio:dovrin i1u USUN JudanAds:nusie 9ina (UKsu)
Tasasv ua: idouly WulUmunsusssii A USUNn Sudadndus:dune Siva (urisu) fkuaritiu 12

Ultimate

6,000,000

6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24uu.
Fvgaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000

4,000,000

200,000

200,000

200,000

4,000,000

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vu.
gvdoluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vW.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
gvgaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
godaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vW.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/ga
gogaluiu 40,000

5,000

5,000

20,000

100,000

Essential
627
740
859

MM
985
1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202

Line Add Friend

— = )
@siamtravelmart

mnauldsunduudv
amthndhune

Line Add Friend

@siamtravelmart

wosaacio

02-1385151 / 080-2345780

Line : @siamtravelmart

s1m/nwu (un)

Premium
1,115
1378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

Ultimate
1,378
1,748
1,769
1,860
2,191
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576



